Key Contacts for

Clayton School District
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Clayton Superintendent
Clayton Liaison to SSD

Clayton Board of Education/Governing
Council Member

SSD Superintendent
SSD Board of Education Member

SSD Assistant Superintendent Special
Education

SSD Director for Clayton

SSD Area Coordinator for Captain, Glenridge,
Meramec Elementary Schools, Clayton High,
The Family Center, Wydown Middle

SSD Diagnostic Effective Practice Specialist

SSD Speech/Language Effective Practice
Specialist

SSD Social Work Effective Practice Specialist
SSD Transition Effective Practice Specialist
SSD OT/PT/APE Effective Practice Specialist
SSD Instructional Resource Center

SSD Parent Education & Diversity Awareness-
Family & Community Resource Center

SSD Communications Department

Clayton SSD Parent Advisory Council Member

Sean Doherty
Robyn Wiens

Stacy Siwak

Dr. Elizabeth Keenan
Jan Goodman

Chaketa Mack-Riddle

DeAndria Player

Melissa Logan

Lauren Palmer

Amy Nagle

Meg Lovera
Leslie Caldwell
Teri Toler
Heather Mulford

Elizabeth Fox

Jennifer Henry

Christina Blankenship

314.854.6017
314.854.6013

314.989.8281
314.989.8419
314.989.8518

314.989.8422
314.989.8683

314.989.8564
314.989.8570

314.989.8444
314.989.8264
314.989.8110
314.989.8308
314.989.8194

314.989.8288
314.402.4920
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