

Clayton School District

Clayton Superintendent	Sean Doherty	314.854.6017
Clayton Liaison to SSD	Robyn Wiens	314.854.6013
Clayton Board of Education/Governing Council Member	Stacy Siwak	
SSD Superintendent	Dr. Elizabeth Keenan	314.989.8281
SSD Board of Education Member	Jan Goodman	314.989.8419
SSD Assistant Superintendent Special Education	Chaketa Mack-Riddle	314.989.8518
SSD Director for Clayton	DeAndria Player	314.989.8422
SSD Area Coordinator for Captain, Glenridge, Meramec Elementary Schools, Clayton High, The Family Center, Wydown Middle	Melissa Logan	314.989.8683
SSD Diagnostic Effective Practice Specialist	Lauren Palmer	314.989.8564
SSD Speech/Language Effective Practice Specialist	Amy Nagle	314.989.8570
SSD Social Work Effective Practice Specialist	Meg Lovera	314.989.8444
SSD Transition Effective Practice Specialist	Leslie Caldwell	314.989.8264
SSD OT/PT/APE Effective Practice Specialist	Teri Toler	314.989.8110
SSD Instructional Resource Center	Heather Mulford	314.989.8308
SSD Parent Education & Diversity Awareness- Family & Community Resource Center	Elizabeth Fox	314.989.8194
SSD Communications Department	Jennifer Henry	314.989.8288
Clayton SSD Parent Advisory Council Member	Christina Blankenship	314.402.4920